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NATIONAL URBAN HEALTH MISSION
Adhalrao Patil Shri Shivaji;Adsul Shri Anandrao Vithoba;Dharmshi Shri Babar Gajanan;Pathak Shri Harin;Ram Shri
Purnmasi;Veljibhai Jat Poonamben;Viswanathan Shri P.;Yadav Shri Dharmendra

Will the Minister of HEALTH AND FAMILY WELFARE be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Government has finalised the framework for the National Urban Health Mission (NUHM) for the healthcare of people
living in cities and towns; 

(b) if so, the details thereof indicating the time by which it is likely to be implemented; 

(c) the number of cities/towns to be covered under the said plan alongwith the criteria adopted for the purpose, State/UT-wise; 

(d) the total expenditure likely to be incurred on implementation of the said plan; and 

(e) the manner in which NUHM is likely to be operationalised in the country?

Answer

MINISTER OF THE STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF HEALTH AND FAMILY WELFARE (SHRI SUDIP BANDYOPADHYAY) 

(a) No. 

(b) to (e) Does not arise. 
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